
Exh
No Gender Breed OwnerName DogName DogRegistrationNumberClassName

1 Bitch English Springer Spaniel Fiona Clarke WHERRYMAN GENISTRA BROOM 3100446431LR Novice Container Q 14.5
2 Bitch Australian Kelpie Hillary Smith IGGY 401193AR Novice Container Q 1.11.03
3 Bitch Maremma Sheepdog Emilee Thomson DEISHA SWN 401256AR Novice Container NQ
4 Dog Australian Kelpie Mimi Chambers DAX 401257AR Novice Container Q 8.53
5 Bitch Staffordshire Bull Terrier M&N Chambers GUCCI 401285AR Novice Container Q 16.03
6 Dog Associate Register Michele Cook LOKI 401316AR Novice Container Q 20.91

7 Dog Shetland Sheepdog Honey Jeffs
AG.CH 400. GAVEND SAMS THE MAN
 ADM4, ADO4, JDM10, JDO5, GD, SDX 4100176909 Novice Container Q 12.34

8 Bitch Cairn Terrier Julie Hill YARRINARRA DUSK TILL DAWN TK.S 4100251329 Novice Container Q 46.06
9 Dog Cocker Spaniel Mrs M Lennard PENCANDY JACKSON 4100267028LR Novice Container Q 1.00.28

10 Bitch Labrador Retriever Donna Williams
R.CH SUENERO WARRIOR PRINCESS  
RAE. CD. TKS, SWN 4100296570 Novice Container Q 14.28

11 Dog White Swiss Shepherd Dog Mrs. Sandra Mcgill SANDISWISS VINO THE CHOSEN 4100333829 Novice Container NQ

12 Dog
Belgian Shepherd Dog 
(Tervueren) Ms E Chapman

AUST. NEUT. CH. MIRRIBANDI PHELANS EQUINOX 
(AI) RN. TK.S. 4100339551 Novice Container Q 50.38

13 Bitch German Shepherd Dog (LSC) F&R Grieve AMDAK JUST OVER IT 4100366798 Novice Container NQ
15 Dog Cocker Spaniel Kate Moorfield JADIZAC FOREVA MY DHAKKIN 4100370125 Novice Container Q 53.84
16 Dog Staffordshire Bull Terrier Shannon Bamford STAFFDUP DASH FOR KASH 4100374051LR Novice Container Q 5.06
17 Bitch White Swiss Shepherd Dog Jen Murray UBLONG GINGERNUT 5100117859 Novice Container NQ
18 Dog Border Collie Marianne Abrey MYOWN BENTLEY QCD4208ZR Novice Container Q 14.97

Exh
No Gender Breed OwnerName DogName DogRegistrationNumberClassName

19 Bitch English Springer Spaniel Fiona Clarke WHERRYMAN GENISTRA BROOM 3100446431LR Novice Interior Q 22
20 Bitch Australian Kelpie Hillary Smith IGGY 401193AR Novice Interior Q 45.19
21 Dog Australian Kelpie Mimi Chambers DAX 401257AR Novice Interior Q 4.65
22 Dog Associate Register Tess crase JACK 401276AR Novice Interior Q 4.91
23 Bitch Staffordshire Bull Terrier M&N Chambers GUCCI 401285AR Novice Interior Q 25.34
24 Dog Associate Register Michele Cook LOKI 401316AR Novice Interior Q 32.28

25 Dog Shetland Sheepdog Honey Jeffs
AG.CH 400. GAVEND SAMS THE MAN 
ADM4, ADO4, JDM10, JDO5, GD, SDX 4100176909 Novice Interior NQ

26 Bitch Cairn Terrier Julie Hill YARRINARRA DUSK TILL DAWN TK.S 4100251329 Novice Interior Q 37.68
27 Bitch Labrador Retriever Donna Williams MALANDALABS CALIFORIA GIRL 4100331686 Novice Interior Q 11.69
28 Dog White Swiss Shepherd Dog Mrs. Sandra Mcgill SANDISWISS VINO THE CHOSEN 4100333829 Novice Interior NQ

29 Dog
Belgian Shepherd Dog 
(Tervueren) Ms E Chapman

AUST. NEUT. CH. MIRRIBANDI PHELANS EQUINOX 
 (AI) RN. TK.S. 4100339551 Novice Interior Q 1.02.00

30 Bitch German Shepherd Dog (LSC) F&R Grieve AMDAK JUST OVER IT 4100366798 Novice Interior NQ
32 Dog Cocker Spaniel Kate Moorfield JADIZAC FOREVA MY DHAKKIN 4100370125 Novice Interior Q 21.47
33 Dog Staffordshire Bull Terrier Shannon Bamford STAFFDUP DASH FOR KASH 4100374051LR Novice Interior NQ
34 Dog Border Collie Marianne Abrey MYOWN BENTLEY QCD4208ZR Novice Interior Q 23.66
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35 Dog Labrador Retriever Kerri Underwood BLACKHILLS SON OF WILLIAM (IMP NZL) 07617-2021 Advanced Container NQ

36 Dog Australian Kelpie Sue Thomson
AUST CH CALLICOMA RED MAN BLUFF 
JDO JDX GDM SDX SPD RN TK.S SWA 2100454763 Advanced Container Q 18.94

37 Bitch English Springer Spaniel Fiona Clarke
T. CH CARDHU DEALING IN TRUBLE 
AD JD SPD SD RN SWN 3100271958LR Advanced Container Q 1.40.41

38 Dog Papillon Marianne Abrey GENESIA RAOLIN DARKSBANE 3100374446 Advanced Container NQ
39 Bitch White Swiss Shepherd Dog Breeze Hunter CH.SOVERENPARK JETAIME 3100389229 Advanced Container NQ
40 Bitch Australian Kelpie Tess crase TILLY JD SWN TD 401081AR Advanced Container NQ
41 Dog Border Collie Lorraine Rolley BENJI 401141AR Advanced Container Q 2.00.0
43 Dog German Shorthaired Pointer F&R Grieve SIDEROS 401207AR Advanced Container Q 1.33.47
44 Dog Associate Register Tess crase JACK 401276AR Advanced Container Q 1.12.59
45 Bitch Staffordshire Bull Terrier Tracey Sait BUSHINOINU INDIGO SWN 4100205940 Advanced Container NQ
46 Bitch Lagotto Romagnolo Amanda Larking AMICILEALE FANTASEA JINX 4100270914 Advanced Container Q 1.03.47
47 Bitch White Swiss Shepherd Dog Sandra McGill SANDISWISS WHITE ICE ASTI 4100274177 Advanced Container Q 1.04.38
48 Bitch Shetland Sheepdog Honey Jeffs RAWUCH LADY TIA INBLUE SWN 4100299307 Advanced Container NQ
49 Dog German Shepherd Dog Matt Rosam HAVELOC MIDNIGHT XPRESS 4100308052 Advanced Container NQ
50 Bitch Labrador Retriever Bernadete Tavares ASTROLAB STELLAR SUPERNOVA 4100308524 Advanced Container Q 40.69
51 Dog Labrador Retriever Mackenzie Parr NEUT CH. LENIMER AIREES CA. TKS. RN. SWN. 4100329119 Advanced Container NQ
52 Dog Labrador Retriever Robert Bentley LENIMER ARCHIE 4100329120 Advanced Container Q 2.00.0
53 Bitch White Swiss Shepherd Dog Jen Murray FERNTHISTLE WALK ALLOVER U 4100335234 Advanced Container Q 56.56
54 Dog Rhodesian Ridgeback C Young & D King SAJANAK DAVIESIA LUCIUS SWN TD. JC. 4100364326 Advanced Container Q 1.39.13
55 Bitch Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Mrs M Lennard MARCAVAN MAGIC MARNIE CHARM SWN 7100042563 Advanced Container NQ
56 Bitch Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Mrs L A Chappell BLACKLASH JOIE DE VIVRE SWN 7100044607LR Advanced Container NQ
57 Bitch Border Collie Helen McCormick MCG  ALLY Q4842SR Advanced Container Q 1.00.78
58 Bitch Australian Kelpie Helen McCormick WALKABOUT  LACE Q5309SR Advanced Container Q 2.00.0
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59 Bitch White Swiss Shepherd Dog Mrs. Sandra Mcgill PANDORRAS MOUNTAIN-CRYSTAL 03382-2014 Advanced Interior Q 57
60 Dog Labrador Retriever Kerri Underwood BLACKHILLS SON OF WILLIAM (IMP NZL) 07617-2021 Advanced Interior Q 51.08

61 Bitch Australian Kelpie G A Westmore
NEUT CH, HTM CH CALLICOMA BLACK TANGO 
UD RAE RM FS.A, SW.N 2100347765 Advanced Interior Q 30.3

62 Dog Cocker Spaniel
J&Roy Hughes 
& M Markotany CH BOLWARRA INSPIRE SWN SWA 2100361929 Advanced Interior Q 54.28

63 Bitch Australian Kelpie Sue Thomson CALLICOMA GROOVIN THE MOO SWA 2100491858 Advanced Interior Q 36.15

64 Bitch English Springer Spaniel Fiona Clarke
T. CH CARDHU DEALING IN TRUBLE 
AD JD SPD SD RN SWN 3100271958LR Advanced Interior Q 1.01.35

65 Dog Papillon Marianne Abrey GENESIA RAOLIN DARKSBANE 3100374446 Advanced Interior NQ
66 Bitch White Swiss Shepherd Dog Breeze Hunter CH.SOVERENPARK JETAIME 3100389229 Advanced Interior Q 46.53
67 Dog Boston Terrier Tracey Sait FRANKIE SWN 401068AR Advanced Interior Q 1.07.79
68 Bitch Australian Kelpie Tess crase TILLY JD SWN TD 401081AR Advanced Interior Q 37.72
69 Dog Border Collie Lorraine Rolley BENJI 401141AR Advanced Interior Q 1.22.00
71 Dog German Shorthaired Pointer F&R Grieve SIDEROS 401207AR Advanced Interior NQ
72 Bitch Maremma Sheepdog Emilee Thomson DEISHA SWN 401256AR Advanced Interior NQ
73 Bitch Lagotto Romagnolo Amanda Larking AMICILEALE FANTASEA JINX 4100270914 Advanced Interior Q 41.72

74 Bitch Labrador Retriever Donna Williams
R.CH SUENERO WARRIOR PRINCESS  
RAE. CD. TKS, SWN 4100296570 Advanced Interior Q 32.13

75 Bitch Shetland Sheepdog Honey Jeffs RAWUCH LADY TIA INBLUE SWN 4100299307 Advanced Interior NQ
76 Dog German Shepherd Dog Matt Rosam HAVELOC MIDNIGHT XPRESS 4100308052 Advanced Interior Q 46.41
77 Bitch Labrador Retriever Bernadete Tavares ASTROLAB STELLAR SUPERNOVA 4100308524 Advanced Interior NQ
78 Dog Rhodesian Ridgeback C Young & D King SAJANAK DAVIESIA LUCIUS SWN TD. JC. 4100364326 Advanced Interior Q 3.00.00
79 Bitch Labrador Retriever Mackenzie Parr SUENERO POWER AND MAJESTY SWN. 4100377299 Advanced Interior Q 39.96
80 Bitch White Swiss Shepherd Dog Jen Murray UBLONG GINGERNUT 5100117859 Advanced Interior Q 1.53.43
81 Bitch Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Mrs M Lennard MARCAVAN MAGIC MARNIE CHARM SWN 7100042563 Advanced Interior Q 1.15.10
82 Bitch Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Mrs L A Chappell BLACKLASH JOIE DE VIVRE SWN 7100044607LR Advanced Interior Q 1.48.78
83 Bitch Border Collie Helen McCormick MCG  ALLY Q4842SR Advanced Interior NQ
84 Bitch Australian Kelpie Helen McCormick WALKABOUT  LACE Q5309SR Advanced Interior NQ
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